July
8th

10th
11th
13th
18th
20th
22nd
25th

August
1st

8th
10th
14th
17th
19th
22nd

September
2nd

Sth

7th

11th
12th
14th
16th
19th
24th
25th
26th

Knights of Columbus
Calendar 2023 - 2024

All Business and Workshop Meetings will be
in person and virtual via ‘Zoom’ format

Summer Picnic Dinner/Dance (Church Hall)
KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Council Meeting

Bingo - Orange Team

Council/Assembly Combined Audits

Bingo - Red Team

District 29 Meeting

Officer/Planning Meeting

KofC Social Nite — TBA

Council Meeting

Bingo — Orange Team

KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Bingo — Red Team

Keep Brevard Beautiful Project (Statham Park)
Officer/Planning Meeting

KofC Raffle begins

KofC Social Nite - TBA

Bingo — Orange Team

KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Council Meeting

Bingo — Red Team

Parish Flea Market

Assembly Meeting

KofC Family Picnic (Statham Park)
Council/Assembly Installation (Church)

Officer/Planning Meeting

6pm-10pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

10:00am
7:30pm

7:30pm
6:00pm

9:00am
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

7:00am
7:30pm
2-6pm

7:30pm
7:30pm



October
4th

5th

7th

9th

10th
12th
14th
15th
21st
21st-22nd
22nd
24th
25th

November
6th
9th
11th
13th
14th
18th
18th
18th
19th
21st
24th
25th
28th

December
3rd
7th
11th
12th
14th
19th
23rd
24th
30th
31st

Combined Awards Banquet (Olive Garden)
Bingo — Orange Team

Keep Brevard Beautiful Project (Statham Park)

KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Council Meeting
Bingo — Red Team

Parish Craft Fair

KofC Raffle concludes

Parish Flea Market

Fall Membership Drive (All Masses)
Corporate Communion (10:30 Mass)

Officer/Planning Meeting
Fraternal Benefits Nite/Open House

Memorial Service for Deceased (Church)
Bingo — Red Team

Tent Set-Up for Christmas Trees

KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Council Meeting

Parish Flea Market

Tent Set-Up for Christmas Shop

Christmas Card Sale Begins

Degree of Charity, Unity & Fraternity (Church)
Assembly Meeting

Christmas Trees Delivered/Begin Sales
Christmas Shop Opens

Officer/Planning Meeting

KofC Family Christmas Party (Church Hall)
Bingo — Orange Team
KofC Adoration Hour (Church)

Council Meeting

Bingo — Red Team

Officer/Planning Meeting

Last Day of Christmas Tree/Shop Sales

Midnight Mass (Color Corps)

Tear Down Tents

New Year’s Eve Party/Dance (Church Hall)

6:00pm

9:00am
6:00pm
7:30pm

9am-3pm

7:00am

7:30pm
6:30pm

7:15pm

9:00am
6:00pm
7:30pm
7:00am
9:00am
after Mass
7:00pm
7:30pm
TBA
10:00am
7:30pm

6:00pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

7:30pm
10:00pm

11:00am
9pm-lam



January 2024

2nd
4th
6th
8th
9th
11th
13th
16th
20th
23rd
28th
30th

February
1st

6th

8th

12th
13th
17th
27th
29th

March
2nd
5th

7th
11th
12th
16th
19th
26th
28th

Council Audit

Bingo — Orange Team

Keep Brevard Beautiful Project (Statham Park)
KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Council Meeting

Bingo — Red Team

Baby Bottles For Life Program Begins
Assembly Meeting (Renewal)

Parish Flea Market

Officer/Planning Meeting

Baby Bottles For Life Program Concludes
KofC Social Nite - TBA

Bingo — Orange Team

Council Meeting

Bingo — Red Team

KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper (Church Hall)
Parish Flea Market

Officer/Planning Meeting

Bingo — Orange Team

Brevard Laps For Life (MCC High School)

KofC Social Nite — TBA

Bingo — Red Team

KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Council Meeting

Parish Flea Market

Assembly Meeting

Officer/Planning Meeting

Holy Thursday Adoration Vigil

7:30pm

9:00am
6:00pm
7:30pm

Masses
7:30pm
7:00am
7:30pm

7:30pm

6:00pm
6pm-8pm
7:00am
7:30pm

9:00am

6:00pm
7:30pm
7:00am
7:30pm
7:30pm
10:00pm



April
Ist

4th
6th-7th
7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
13th
16th
20th
23rd
30th
30th

May
2nd

5th
7th
9th
12th
13th
14th
18th
20th
21st
24"_26th
28th
30th

June
6th
10th
11th
15th
15th
18th
25th
27th

Scholarship/Essay Contest Begins
Bingo — Orange Team

Spring Membership Drive (All Masses)
Corporate Communion (10:30 Mass)
KofC Adoration Hour (Church)

Council Meeting

Fraternal Benefits Nite/Open House

Bingo — Red Team

Keep Brevard Beautiful Project (Statham Park)
Assembly Meeting (Nominations)

Parish Flea Market

Officer/Planning Meeting

Degree of Charity, Unity & Fraternity (Church)
Scholarship/Essay Contest Concludes

Bingo — Orange Team

First Communion (Color Corps) (10:30 Mass)
KofC Social Nite - TBA

Bingo — Red Team

May Crowning (Color Corps) (10:30 Mass)
KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Council Meeting (Nominations)

Parish Flea Market

Calendar Planning Meeting

Assembly Meeting (Elections)

Florida State Convention (Orlando)
Officer/Planning Meeting

Bingo — Orange Team

Bingo — Red Team

KofC Adoration Hour (Church)
Council Meeting (Elections)

Parish Flea Market

50’s Sock Hop Dinner/Dance (Church Hall)
Assembly Budget/Calendar Meeting

Council Budget Meeting

Bingo — Orange Team

6:00pm
7:30pm
6:30pm

9:00am
7:30pm
7:00am
7:30pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:30pm
7:00am
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm
7:00am
6pm-10pm
7:30pm
7:30pm



